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CALENDARIO DAS REUNIOES /ASSEMBLEIAS DO FORUM PIAUIENSE DE EJA - 2011.

MES
FEVEREIRO
MARCO
ABRIL
MAIO
JUNHO
JULHO
AGOSTO
SETEMBRO
OUTUBRO
NOVEMBRO
DEZEMBRO

DIA
08
0l
12
10
14
05
09
13
04
08
06

HORA
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H
15H

LOCAL
UFPI
UFPI
UESPI - DIRCEU
SEMEC
ISEAF
UFPI
MEB
SEMEC
UESPI - DIRCEU
ISEAF
UFPI

RESPONSAVEL
Ferreira
Ferreira

Thais
Sunamita
Sunamita e Livio
Socorro
Zilda e Ana
Sunamita
Thais
Sunamita e Livio

Ferreira



Aprovado em / /2011.



